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For Drills 7 SDS Drills

General Information
Quality

Outer Box Qty.

Colour Description

Diameter Description (mm)
Pallet Qty.

Plastic Package Weight (kg)

Size Description (mm)

Package Length (cm)

Designed To Cut

Package Width (cm)

Package Height (cm)

Overall Length Description (mm)
Working Length Description (mm)
Pack Size Description

Item Length (cm)

Item Width (cm)

Item Height (cm)

Net Weight (kg)

Gross Weight (kg)

DART 12 x 215mm Premium SDS+
Hammer Drill Bit

High quality hammer masonry drill bits, manufactured in
Germany for the professional tradesman. Toothed carbide tip,
with special centring point for accurate drilling, guides the
drilling dust directly in to the flute and increases drilling speed.
Certified by the Prufgemeinschaft Mauerbohrer (PGM). Suitable
for rapid drilling in masonry and the hardest concrete or granite.

Premium

1

Silver

12

25

0.005

12mm x 215mm
3.8

Masonry, Marble, Natural Stone, Granite, Concrete.
1.5

27.5

215

150

Pk 1

1.2

1.2

21.5

0.1

0.115
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